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Services
Massage Therapy

Facials

Body Treatments

Hydrafacials

SWEDISH

MICRODERM

PERSONALIZED

DEEP TISSUE

HOT STONE

PRENATAL

COUPLE

• 30 minutes
• 45 minutes
• 60 minutes
• 90 minutes
• 120 minute

• 30 minutes
• 60 minutes

• 30 minutes
• 60 minutes

BACK FACIAL 
ORGANIC FACIAL PEEL
MD GRADE FACIAL PEEL
LED THERAPY (ADD ON) 

ANTI-CELLULITE 
TREATMENT
HYDRATING BODY 
WRAP  
EXFOLIATING BODY 
POLISH
FULL BODY LYMPHATIC 
DRAINAGE

SIGNATURE 
DELUXE 
PLATINUM

• 30 minutes
• 45 minutes
• 60 minutes
• 90 minutes
• 120 minute

• 30 minutes
• 45 minutes
• 60 minutes
• 90 minutes

• 30 minutes
• 60 minutes
• 90 minutes

• 30 minutes
• 45 minutes
• 60 minutes
• 90 minutes
• Hot Rocks (Add On)
• Back Scrub (Add On) 
• Foot Scrub (Add On) 
• Cupping (Add On)

$50
$65
$80
$120
$155

$95

$60

$80

$100

$160
$210
$310

$75
$115

$50
$85

$65
$100
$100
$25

$55
$70
$90
$130
$175

$60
$75
$90
$130

$50
$90
$130

$110
$140
$175
$250
$10
$25
$20
$25
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Services
Waxing Sugaring

Spray Tanning

CHIN WAX 
CHEEK 
BROW 
EAR 
FULL FACE (CHIN, CHEEK, LIP + 
BROW)
NOSTRIL 
LIP BROW+  
LIP ONLY 
NECK 
UNDERARM

LIP ONLY 
CHIN
FULL FACE (CHIN, CHEEK, LIP + 
BROW)
EYEBROWS

STANDARD
RAPID

BRAZILLIAN
• Women’s
• 4 week maintenance 

plan

$75 +
$55

BRAZILLIAN

UNDERARM

• One-time
• 4 week maintenance
• Bikini Area

$75
$55
$45

$25

$10
$20
$15
$10
$45

$10
$20
$10
$20
$20

$12
$18
$50

$20

$30
$35

BIKINI
• Women’s
• Men’ s

$45 +
$50 +

BACK
• Full
• Half back

$50
$35

BACK
• Full
• Half back

$60
$50

ARM
• Full
• Half back

$50
$30

ARM
• Full
• Half back

$55
$40

LEG

LEG

• Full
• Half leg
• Leg w/ bikini
• Leg w/ brazillian

• Full
• Half leg

$60
$40
$100
$120

$65
$45
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Services

Eyelash & Brow

Eyelash ExtensionsNails

Makeup

EYELASH CLUSTERS

AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

NATURAL NAILS

GEL / DIP NAILS

• Express Pedi
• Signature Pedi
• Spa Pedi
• Express Mani
• Signature Mani
• Spa Mani
• Express Combo
• Signature Combo
• Spa Combo

• Gel Mani (without gel 
removal)

• Gel Mani (with gel 
removal)

• Dip Mani (without dip 
removal)

• Dip Mani (with dip 
removal)

• Gel polish change 
• Gel/Dip removal 
• French Polish
• Gel Polish (Add On)
• Hot Rocks (Add On)

LASH AND BROW TINT
BROW TINTING
BROW WAX AND TINT 
EYELASH TINT
LASH LIFT
LASH LIFT AND TINT

$35
$35
$45
$55
$20
$28
$35
$50
$70
$85

$35

$40

$40

$45

$25
$10
$10
$15
$10

$40
$25
$35
$25
$70
$80
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Information

Hours

Spa Policies

SUNDAY - MONDAY
Appointments available upon request.

• Pre book with a credit card.
• 24 hour cancellation.
• Missed appointments subject to 50-100% fee.
• Please arrive 15 minutes prior to appointment time in 

order to enjoy complimentary refreshments.
• All spa packages include a 15% gratuity. Gift 

certificates available for purchase. Ask about our 
specials and packages. Various retail available for 
purchase.
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