the Spanne Hotel Florence

hotelflorencespa.com

843.407.9494 102 West Evans Street, Florence, SC 29501

Services

Massage Therapy		Body Treatments	
SWEDISH		ANTI-CELLULITE	\$95
• 30 minutes	\$50	TREATMENT	·
• 45 minutes	\$65	HYDRATING BODY	\$60
60 minutes	\$80	WRAP	
• 90 minutes	\$120	EXFOLIATING BODY	\$80
• 120 minute	\$155	POLISH	
		FULL BODY LYMPHATIC	\$100
DEEP TISSUE		DRAINAGE	
• 30 minutes	\$55		
 45 minutes 	\$70		
• 60 minutes	\$90	Hydrafacials	
 90 minutes 	\$130	SIGNATURE	\$160
• 120 minute	\$175	DELUXE	\$210
		PLATINUM	\$310
HOT STONE			•
• 30 minutes	\$60		
 45 minutes 	\$75		
• 60 minutes	\$90	Facials	
• 90 minutes	\$130	MICRODERM	
DDENATAL		• 30 minutes	\$75
PRENATAL	*	• 60 minutes	\$115
• 30 minutes	\$50	PERSONALIZED	
60 minutes90 minutes	\$90	• 30 minutes	фго
• 90 minutes	\$130	60 minutes	\$50 \$85
COUPLE		• 60 illiliates	фоэ
• 30 minutes	\$110		
 45 minutes 	\$140	DACK FACIAL	4
 60 minutes 	\$175	BACK FACIAL ORGANIC FACIAL PEEL	\$65 \$100
 90 minutes 	\$250	MD GRADE FACIAL PEEL	\$100
 Hot Rocks (Add On) 	\$10	LED THERAPY (ADD ON)	\$25
 Back Scrub (Add On) 	\$25		,
• Foot Scrub (Add On)	\$20		
 Cupping (Add On) 	\$25		



Services

Waxing		Sugaring		
BRAZILLIAN		BRAZILLIAN		
Women's	\$75 +	One-time	\$75	
 4 week maintenance 	\$55	 4 week maintenance 	\$55	
plan		 Bikini Area 	\$45	
BIKINI				
Women's	\$45 +	UNDERARM	\$25	
Men's	\$50 +			
	,	LEG		
BACK		• Full	\$65	
• Full	\$50	 Half leg 	\$45	
Half back	\$35			
		BACK		
ARM		• Full	\$60	
• Full	\$50	 Half back 	\$50	
 Half back 	\$30			
		ARM		
LEG		• Full	\$55	
• Full	\$60	 Half back 	\$40	
 Half leg 	\$40			
Leg w/ bikini	\$100	LIP ONLY	\$12	
 Leg w/ brazillian 	\$120	CHIN	\$18	
		FULL FACE (CHIN, CHEEK, LIP +	\$50	
CHINI MAAY	440	BROW)		
CHIN WAX CHEEK	\$10 \$20	EYEBROWS	\$20	
BROW	\$15			
EAR	\$10			
FULL FACE (CHIN, CHEEK, LIP +	\$45	Spray Tannin	n	
BROW)	***	- v	~	
NOSTRIL LIP BROW+	\$10 \$20	STANDARD RAPID	\$30 \$35	
LIP ONLY	\$10	NALID	Ψ00	
NECK	\$20			
UNDERARM	\$20			



Services

Nails		Eyelash Extensi	ions
NATURAL NAILS		EYELASH CLUSTERS	\$35
 Express Pedi 	\$35		
 Signature Pedi 	\$45		
 Spa Pedi 	\$55	Eyelash & Brow	
Express Mani	\$20	LASH AND BROW TINT	\$40
Signature Mani	\$28	BROW TINTING	\$25
• Spa Mani	\$35	BROW WAX AND TINT	\$35
Express Combo	\$50	EYELASH TINT	\$25
Signature Combo	\$70	LASH LIFT	\$70
Spa Combo	\$85	LASH LIFT AND TINT	\$80
GEL / DIP NAILS			
 Gel Mani (without gel removal) 	\$35	Makeup	
Gel Mani (with gel	\$40	AVAILABLE UPON REG	QUEST
removal)	\$ 4 0		
 Dip Mani (without dip removal) 	\$40		
 Dip Mani (with dip removal) 	\$45		
 Gel polish change 	\$25		
 Gel/Dip removal 	\$10		
 French Polish 	\$10		
 Gel Polish (Add On) 	\$15		
 Hot Rocks (Add On) 	\$10		





Hours

SUNDAY - MONDAY
Appointments available upon request.

Spa Policies

- Pre book with a credit card.
- 24 hour cancellation.
- Missed appointments subject to 50-100% fee.
- Please arrive 15 minutes prior to appointment time in order to enjoy complimentary refreshments.
- All spa packages include a 15% gratuity. Gift certificates available for purchase. Ask about our specials and packages. Various retail available for purchase.



hotelflorencespa.com

843.407.9494

102 West Evans Street, Florence, SC 29501